WATTSTOPPER®
PARTITION SWITCH
LMPS-104
DESCRIPTION
The LMPS-104 Partition Switch enables quick manual
coordination of lighting controls in flexible spaces with up to
four movable walls. It is part of a Digital Lighting Management

LMPS-104-B Black Digital Partition Switch
27393r2  Rev 05/21
ORDERING INFORMATION
LMSW-108 8-button Digital Wall Switches do not support partitioning. LMPS-104 Partition Switches are
compatible with all other DLM switches and control devices.
Switches do not include face plates. Order decorator style plate separately.